

Bid Tabulation Mead Place Reconstruction-Re-bid Township of Pequannock, Morris County June 2, 2022, 2:30 PM				D.L.S. Contracting, Inc. 36 Montesano Road Fairfield, NJ 07004 973-661-4188		4 Clean-up, Inc PO Box 5098 North Bergen, NJ 07047 201-271-0042		Marini Brothers Construction Co., Inc 9 Lafayette Street Hackensack, NJ 07601 201-652-0694		Crossroads Pavement Management Newark Pompton Turnpike Pompton Plains, NJ 07444 973-616-0777		Your Way Construction, Inc. 404 Coit Street Irvington, NJ 07111 973-849-6614	
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	ITEM TOTAL
1	CLEARING OF SITE	L.S.	1	\$ 15,429.00	\$ 15,429.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 17,425.00	\$ 17,425.00
2	MAINTENANCE & PROTECTION OF TRAFFIC	L.S.	1	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
3	INLET SEDIMENT TRAPS	EACH	4	\$ 5.50	\$ 22.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 0.01	\$ 0.04
4	MILLING, 3"	S.Y.	4000	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 5.85	\$ 23,400.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 4.45	\$ 17,800.00
5	HMA SURFACE COURSE, 9.5M64, 2" THICK	TON	600	\$ 100.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 59,400.00	\$ 99.00	\$ 59,400.00	\$ 114.00	\$ 68,400.00	\$ 91.50	\$ 54,900.00
6	BASE REPAIR	S.Y.	120	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 3,240.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 23.30	\$ 2,796.00
7	CRACK SEALING, GEOCOMPOSITE SELF ADHESIVE	L.F.	1000	\$ 5.50	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 100.00
8	CURBING, IF AND WHERE DIRECTED	L.F.	150	\$ 37.00	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 5,550.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 27.60	\$ 4,140.00
9	RECONSTRUCT INLET, W/WATER QUALITY HEAD	EACH	2	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 1,530.00	\$ 3,060.00
10	CONVERT 'E' INLET TO MANHOLE	EACH	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00
11	CONSTRUCT DOGHOUSE 'D' INLET	EACH	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,260.00	\$ 4,260.00
12	TRAFFIC SIGNS	EACH	1	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00
13	TRAFFIC STRIPES, 12" STOP BARS	L.F.	20	\$ 45.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 42.50	\$ 850.00
Total				\$	111,401.00	\$	118,644.00	\$	144,590.00	\$	126,700.00	\$	109,631.04

Frank Russo, III, PE, PP
NJPE Lic #24GE0438700